Place Nom
1 BARTHELET
2 BRIERE
3 DOUCERAIN
4 CHABIN
5 FAUVERNIER
6 BALTAZE
7 DIANE
8 RISPAL
9 DE CARGOUET DE R

10 LEROUX
11 TARDI
12 FLEUREAU

Les Foulées de Savigny
dimanche 13 mars 2011 - SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
Marche de 7 Km

Prénom
DAVID
Régis
Jean Luc
Frédéric
MARIE
Jean Claude
Fanta
Olivier
YANN
Jean Paul
Emmanuel
Rose Annie

Licence Cat.
682849 SE
213594 V1
230547 V2
956885 V1
1168534 V1
231305 V2
1358842 V1
939855 V2
203113 V3
839811 V2
209577 V1
V1

Sexe
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équipe
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
ESSONNE ATHLETIC
LISSES AC
LA POSTILLONNE LONGJUMEAU
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS
UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS
CLUB OMNISPORTS COURCOURONNES
AC PARIS JOINVILLE
ATHLE 91
ESSONNE ATHLETIC

CLus

Ouwmmaque

SAVIGNY
Athlétisme

Temps Doss.

40'03"
40'03"
43'05"
43'15"
46'03"
46'52"
46'55"
47'04"
49'13"
49'55"
51'09"
52'20"

187
200
191
196
188
192
193
197
189
198
194
190



